····		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC		CT BPA NO.	. 1. CONTRACT ID	CODE PAGE 1	2
AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE RE	EQ. NO.	5. PROJECT NO.(If a	applicable)
M013	1013 10-20-2011 RG1-12-003				
CODE	2100	dtd: 10/6/11		CODE 3100	.
ISSUED BY	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other	,		
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Claudia G. Melgar 301-492-3487		U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M			
·····		hadningcon, be			
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	e∘and ZIP Code)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF	SOLICITATION NO.	
PHACIL, INC.					
			9B. DATED (SEE ITE	EM 11) .	
ATTN: MIKE MCDERMOTT					
950 N GLEBE RD STE 910			NRC-28-07-26	OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.	
ARLINGTON VA 222034173				··· ···· ··· ·· ··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ··	·····
051005111			- X 09-25-2007	TEM 13)	
ODE 054885111	FACILITY CODE		09 29 2001		
			······································	·	
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set					xtended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment p	1		· •	v	
(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram w					
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLAC					Y
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by vin					1
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter		-	•		
and date specified.	D 0010 01 41 7 130	TO 10100 DOG 3	503 ADD# 2180200		
	R: 2012-91-41-I-138 JNS:054885111 NAICS:				
	BLIGATE: \$78,600.00				
	LIES ONLY TO MODIFIC				
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify				M 10A	
			COMMON CROCK NO. IN THE		
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED T	O REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE (CHANGES (such as changes in	paying office, appropriation date,	etc.)	·
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA	AR 43.103(b).				
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS	SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:				
		,			-,, · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	laterally;				
X Inc	remental Funding				
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor 🗐 is not, 🦳 i	s required to sign this docum	nent and return 0	_ copies to the issuing of	office.	
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by U	CF section headings, including solicitat	ion/contract subject matter where fea	sible)		·
The purpose of this modification is to				. increasing the	
total obligations from \$362,520.00 to \$	-		.,,		
See continous page					·
Contract Order Ceiling: \$441,120.00 (un	changed)				
Fotal Obligated amount: \$441,120.00 (ch	-	-			
Period of Performance: October 1, 2007	- September 30, 2012	2 (unchanged)			
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referen	nced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore d	hanged, remains unchanged and in fu	Il force and effect.		
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CON	TRACTING OFFICER (Type	or print)	
		Matthew J. Buch			
		Contracting Of:	ficer	_	
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF AMER		16C. DATE SIG	JNED
		B		2	
(Signature of person authorized to sign)		(Signatur	re of Contracting Officer)	10-21	20,
NSN 7540-01-152-8070				STANDARD FORM 30 (REV.	
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE		NONIDI ETL		Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 C	лғк) 53.243
TEMPLATE - ADMOO ¹	SUNSI REVIE	W VUMPLE ! E	•	ANIA	N7
				신제 및 문 문제로 할 수	

ADM	002
-----	-----

A.1 CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION--TASK ORDERS (AUG 1989)

(a) The total estimated amount of this contract (ceiling) for the products/services ordered, delivered, and accepted under this contract is \$441,120.00. The Contracting Officer may unilaterally increase this amount as necessary for orders to be placed with the contractor during the contract period provided such orders are within any maximum ordering limitation prescribed under this contract.

(b) The Contracting Officer will obligate funds on each task order issued.

(c) A total estimated cost as well as any fee, if any, will be negotiated for each task order and will be incorporated as a ceiling in the resultant task order. The Contractor shall comply with the provisions of 52.232-20 - Limitation of Cost for fully funded task orders and 52.232-22 - Limitation of Funds for incrementally funded task orders, issued hereunder.